Conforta© 2-piece ileostomy pouches
The highly reliable 2-piece ileostomy system consists of a flexible flange, fitted out with a ring plus ileostomy pouches
that can be clicked onto this ring very easily. The material used is designed for comfort and prevents irritation of the
skin. These drainable pouches are very discrete in terms of odour and noise. After emptying they can be easily sealed
with the plastic clip provided.
100% hydrocolloid skin
patch, extremely
skin-friendly and flexible

bags
Order codes Bags
Product	 Description	 Colour	 Tissue	 Maximum	 Ring size	 Package
code					    cut size		  quantity
TDXCT10050	 Maxi	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 38mm	 50	 15
TDXCT10060	 Maxi	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 45mm	 60	 15
TDXCT10070	 Maxi	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 57mm	 70	 15
TDXCT10080	 Maxi	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 70mm	 80	 15
TDXST10050	 Maxi	 Beige	 Single Layer	 38mm	 50	 15
TDXST10060	 Maxi	 Beige	 Single Layer	 45mm	 60	 15
TDXST10070	 Maxi	 Beige	 Single Layer	 57mm	 70	 15
TDXST10080	 Maxi	 Beige	 Single Layer	 70mm	 80	 15
TDXCT11050	 Maxi with filter	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 38mm	 50	 15
TDXCT11060	 Maxi with filter	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 45mm	 60	 15
TDXCT11070	 Maxi with filter	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 57mm	 70	 15
TDXCT11080	 Maxi with filter	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 70mm	 80	 15
TDXST11050	 Maxi with filter	 Beige	 Single Layer	 38mm	 50	 15
TDXST11060	 Maxi with filter	 Beige	 Single Layer	 45mm	 60	 15
TDXST11070	 Maxi with filter	 Beige	 Single Layer	 57mm	 70	 15
TDXST11080	 Maxi with filter	 Beige	 Single Layer	 70mm	 80	 15
TDXST21050	 Maxi with filter	 Beige	 Twin Layers	 38mm	 50	 15
TDXST21060	 Maxi with filter	 Beige	 Twin Layers	 45mm	 60	 15
TDXST21070	 Maxi with filter	 Beige	 Twin Layers	 57mm	 70	 15
TDXST21080	 Maxi with filter	 Beige	 Twin Layers	 70mm	 80	 15
TDSCT10050	 Standard	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 38mm	 50	 15
TDSCT10060	 Standard	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 45mm	 60	 15
TDSCT10070	 Standard	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 57mm	 70	 15
TDSST10050	 Standard	 Beige	 Single Layer	 38mm	 50	 15

TDPCT10050	 Peadiatric/fistula	 Transparant	 Single Layer	 38mm	 50	 15
TDPST10050	 Peadiatric/fistula	 Beige	 Single Layer	 38mm	 50	 15
Order codes Flanges
Product	 Description	 Hole size		  Maximum	 Ring	 Package
code					    cut size	 size	 quantity
FSS01250	 Standard	 cut-to fit 12-38mm	 38mm	 50	 5
FSS02550	 Standard	 pre-cut 25mm		 38mm	 50	 5
FSS03250	 Standard	 pre-cut 32mm		 38mm	 50	 5
FSS03850	 Standard	 pre-cut 38mm		 38mm	 50	 5
FSS01260	 Standard	 cut-to fit 12-45mm	 45mm	 60	 5
FSS03260	 Standard	 pre-cut 32mm		 45mm	 60	 5
FSS03860	 Standard	 pre-cut 38mm		 45mm	 60	 5
FSS04560	 Standard	 pre-cut 45mm		 45mm	 60	 5
FSS01270	 Standard	 cut-to fit 12-57mm	 57mm	 70	 5
FSS03870	 Standard	 pre-cut 38mm		 57mm	 70	 5
FSS04570	 Standard	 pre-cut 45mm		 57mm	 70	 5
FSS05770	 Standard	 pre-cut 57mm		  57mm	 70	 5
FSS01280	 Standard	 cut-to fit 12-70mm	 70mm	 80	 5
FSS04580	 Standard	 pre-cut 45mm		 70mm	 80	 5
FSS05780	 Standard	 pre-cut 57mm		  70mm	 80	 5
FSD01250	 Dual Adhesive	 cut-to fit 12-38mm	 38mm	 50	 5
FSD02550	 Dual Adhesive	 pre-cut 25mm		 38mm	 50	 5
FSD03250	 Dual Adhesive	 pre-cut 32mm		 38mm	 50	 5
FSD03850	 Dual Adhesive	 pre-cut 38mm		 38mm	 50	 5